Tri-Mount Plastic Case
8 Pin / 11 Pin Socket Mount,
Rail Mount and Wall Mount
8/11 Pin Socket Mount Rail Mount Wall Mount
Tri-Mount plastic modular case offers packaging to wide range of applications from automotive industry to home/building
automation because of its unique three mounting feature of 8 pin / 11 pin, DIN Rail and Wall mounting. Typical applications are
Relays, Timers, Transducers, Transmitters, Thermostat, Sensing and Monitoring Devices.
Tri-Mount Case having cover dimension 43 x 78 x 76 mm is designed to have snapped together verity of base plate that offers

suppliers.
Tri-Mount Case Parts
Ordering Information
TPC-43-03 Case with 8 Pins Base TPC-43-10 Case with euro 5mm-16 Terminals plug-In
TPC-43-04 Case with 11 Pins Base TTP-43 Top Cover
TPC-43-05 Case with Rail / Wall Base W/O Term. TBP-43-8 Base Plate - 8 Pins (with Base PCB)
TPC-43-06 Case with 10 open Terminal (2x5) TBP-43-11 Base Plate - 11 Pins (with Base PCB)
TPC-43-07 Case with 10 Shrouded Terminals (2x5) TBP-43-0 Base Plate – Rail / Wall mount
TPC-43-08 Case with euro 5mm-16 Terminals (2x8) TPP-43-0 Base PCB for Rail / Wall mount (Requires in initial prototype
making)
TPC-43-09 Case with euro 7.5mm-10 Terminals (30A) TPP-43-1 PCB for 8 / 11 Pin Base Plate
Din Plastic Instrument Cases • Din Rail Enclosures • Din Rail PCB Holders
Collet Knobs • Wire Products • PCB Card Guides • Plugs & Sockets • Terminals
For update visit ON LINE catalogue http://www.gaurang.com